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Terminy zajęć:
· Lic. dzienne: 07.03, 14.03, 21.03, 28.03, 04.04, 11.04, 25.04.2025 (łącznie 14h, 7 piątków)


· Konwersatorium English: lato LIC 
	
	Prowadzący
	E-mail
	4EU+
	Dzienne 
(14h)
	Tytuł
	Status/Godzina

	1
	Anna Derdak, dr
	aderdak@wz.uw.edu.pl 
	TAK
	TAK
	Digitalisation of tax
	11:30 – 13:00

	2
	Barbara Godlewska-Bujok, dr
	bgb@uw.edu.pl
	TAK
	TAK
	Women in Business
	08:00 – 09:30

	3
	Filip Tużnik, dr inż
	ftuznik@wz.uw.edu.pl
	TAK
	TAK
	Logistics
	13:15 - 14:45

	4
	Marzena Starnawska, dr 
	mstarnawska@wz.uw.edu.pl
	TAK
	TAK
	Responsible management concepts
	11:30 - 13:00


	5
	Rafał Miedziak, mgr
	r.miedziak@uw.edu.pl 
	TAK
	TAK
	M&A in Entertainment Industry
	09:45-11:15


	6
	Marta Sznajder, mgr 
	mk.sznajder@uw.edu.pl 
	TAK
	TAK
	Consumers, media platforms and democracy
	09:45-11:15 

	7
	Maria Schulders, mgr
	m.schulders@uw.edu.pl 
	TAK
	TAK
	Human-Centered Design
	13:15 - 14:45


	8
	Julia Witeńska, mgr 
	j.witenska@uw.edu.pl 
	TAK
	TAK
	Why do we work? People, culture and organizations in modern society
	08:00 - 09:30


	9
	Adam Jelonek, prof. dr hab.
	aw.jelonek@uw.edu.pl 
	TAK
	TAK
	Dependency theory. The case of the Khmer Rouge revolution. 
	13:15 - 14:45


	10
	Tomasz Wyłuda, dr
	twyluda@wz.uw.edu.pl
	TAK
	TAK
	Investments Insights: Alternative Investments, Behavioral Finanse and Stock Market
	08:00 - 09:30

	11
	Alison Pearce, prof.
	alison.pearce@northumbria.ac.uk 
	TAK
	TAK
	Intercultural Communication
	11:30 - 13:00

	12
	Ahamed Jalal, dr
	jalal.ahamed@his.se 
	TAK
	TAK 
	Financial anxiety and well-being
	9:45 - 11:15 



